Date
09/13
09/20
09/27
10/05
10/11
10/18
10/25
11/01
11/05
11/15
11/22
11/29
12/06
12/13
12/19/20
12/27
01/03

MONDAY
NIGHT

It’s Where You Live

Homestead

REALTY, Inc.

Dawn (Mueller) Finger

REALTOR®

Cell:  414.378.4858

Office: 414.461.4040

Fax: 414.461.9568
Email: dawnshomeswi@gmail.com
www.HomesteadRealtylnc.com

GREEN BAY FOOTBALL

Opponent Time/Network
at Minnesota Noon / FOX
DETROIT Noon / FOX
at New Orleans  7:20/NBC
ATLANTA 7:15/ESPN
BYE WEEK -
at Tampa Bay *3:25 / FOX
at Houston *Noon / FOX
MINNESOTA *Noon / FOX

at San Francisco *7:20/FOX
JACKSONVILLE *Noon / FOX
at Indianapolis *Noon/FOX

ol

CHICAGO *7:20 / NBC

PHILADELPHIA *3:25/CBS

at Detroit *Noon / FOX

CAROLINA TBD

TENNESSEE *7:20 / NBC

at Chicago *Noon / FOX

*Start time may shift due to NFL flexible scheduling
09/14 Steelers @ Giants (Game 1)
09/14 Titans @ Broncos (Game 2)
09/21 Saints @ Raiders
09/28 Chiefs @ Ravens
10/05 Falcons @ Packers
10/12 Chargers @ Saints
10/19 Cardinals @ Cowboys
10/26 Bears @ Rams
11/02 Buccaneers @ Giants
11/09 Patriots @ Jets
11/16 Vikings @ Bears
11/23 Rams @ Buccaneers
11/30 Seahawks @ Eagles
12/07 Bills @ 49ers
12/14 Ravens @ Browns
12/21 Steelers @ Bengals
12/28 Bills @ Patriots



