

It's Where You Live

Dawn (Mueller) Finger REALTOR®

Cell: 414.378.4858 Office: 414.461.4040 Fax: 414.461.9568

Email: dawnshomeswi@gmail.com www.HomesteadRealtyInc.com

GREEN BAY FOOTBALL

Date	Opponent	Time/Network
09/13	at Minnesota	Noon / FOX
09/20	DETROIT	Noon / FOX
09/27	at New Orleans	7:20 / NBC
10/05	ATLANTA	7:15 / ESPN
10/11	BYE WEEK	
10/18	at Tampa Bay	*3:25 / FOX
10/25	at Houston	*Noon / FOX
11/01	MINNESOTA	*Noon / FOX
11/05	at San Francisco	* 7:20 / FOX
11/15	JACKSONVILLE	*Noon / FOX
11/22	at Indianapolis	*Noon / FOX
11/29	CHICAGO	*7:20 / NBC
12/06	PHILADELPHIA	*3:25 / CBS
12/13	at Detroit	*Noon / FOX
12/ 19/20	CAROLINA	TBD
12/27	TENNESSEE	*7:20 / NBC

*Start time may shift due to NFL flexible scheduling

*Noon / FOX

01/03

09/14 **Steelers** 09/14 Titans 09/21 Saints 09/28 Chiefs 10/05 10/12 **Falcons** Chargers Cardinals 10/19 10/26 **Bears** 11/02 **Buccaneers** 11/09 **Patriots** 11/16 Vikings 11/23 Rams 11/30 Bills

at Chicago

Seahawks 12/07 12/14 12/21 12/28 Ravens **Steelers** Bills

@ Giants (Game 1) Broncos (Game 2) @ @ Raiders

@ Ravens @ **Packers** Saints @ Cowboys @ @ Rams @ Giants @ **Jets** @ **Bears**

Buccaneers @ @ **Eagles** @ 49ers

@ **Browns** @ Bengals @ **Patriots**